CS3338 — December 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Plug Load RF Receptacle/
Plug Load RF Signal Pack
Features & Benefits
Wireless Plug Load Control Driven by
Simplicity and Efficiency

Plug Load RF Receptacle/
 Plug Load RF Signal Pack
 Ordering Information
Receptacle Wiring Diagram
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Catalog or visit our web site.
Half-Controlled Receptacles
Catalog
Number Ratings Color NEMA
Config.
RF26252CH 15A, 125V Brown 5-15R
RF26252CHI 15A, 125V Ivory 5-15R
RF26252CHW 15A, 125V White 5-15R
RF26252CHGRY 15A, 125V Gray 5-15R
RF26252CHLA 15A, 125V Light Almond 5-15R
RF26252CHBK 15A, 125V Black 5-15R
RF26252CHRED 15A, 125V Red 5-15R
RF26352CH 20A, 125V Brown 5-20R
RF26352CHI 20A, 125V Ivory 5-20R
RF26352CHW 20A, 125V White 5-20R
RF26352CHGRY 20A, 125V Gray 5-20R
RF26352CHLA 20A, 125V Light Almond 5-20R
RF26352CHBK 20A, 125V Black 5-20R
RF26252CHRED 20A, 125V Red 5-20R
Dual-Controlled Receptacles
Catalog
Number Ratings Color NEMA
Config.
RF26252CD 15A, 125V Brown 5-15R
RF26252CDI 15A, 125V Ivory 5-15R
RF26252CDW 15A, 125V White 5-15R
RF26252CDGRY 15A, 125V Gray 5-15R
RF26252CDLA 15A, 125V Light Almond 5-15R
RF26252CDBK 15A, 125V Black 5-15R
RF26252CDRED 15A, 125V Red 5-15R
RF26352CD 20A, 125V Brown 5-20R
RF26352CDI 20A, 125V Ivory 5-20R
RF26352CDW 20A, 125V White 5-20R
RF26352CDGRY 20A, 125V Gray 5-20R
RF26352CDLA 20A, 125V Light Almond 5-20R
RF26352CDBK 20A, 125V Black 5-20R
RF26352CDRED 20A, 125V Red 5-20R
RF Signal Pack
Catalog
Number Ratings Color NEMA
Config.